  CYCLONES
   FCY - 650 / - 850 / 1070 / - 1200 / - 1400 / - 1600 / - 1850
         SPECIFICATIONS:
Model
Output
Volume
(m3/hour)
Pressure
Column
(mmH2O)
Outside dimensions
Ø x H.cylinder x H.cone (mm)
Weight
(kG)
FCY-650 1000 50 650 650 1000   40
FCY-850 1600 70 850 850 1300   80
FCY-1070 3200 100 1070 1100 1700   100
FCY-1400 5000 120 1400 1400 2500   120
FCY-1600 6500 150 1600 1600 2800   150
FCY-1850 9000 200 1850 1850 3200   200
FEATURES:
• The Cyclones were designed for removing product from smaller diameter, pneumatic conveying lines.
The height of the cyclones allows multiple cyclones to be “banked” on common benches. This allows for
simple suction manifold installation on the cyclone’s air outlets. These units are completely welded and